ASD2306
Micro Power 600mA, High PSRR, Fast Transient Linear Regulator
Golden Gate Integrated Circuits, Inc.                Page 1 of 10                        REV: 1.0       2012.08.08
www.goldengate-ic.com   Copyright © 2012 Golden Gate Integrated Circuits, Inc.
Micro Power 600mA, High PSRR, Fast Transient Linear
Regulator
General Description
The ASD2306 is a high performance linear regulator with tight load regulation and excellent transient response.  It is

will give the maximum operating conditions for the
regulator circuit.
Ordering Information
Device Package Output Voltage Packing Method & Quantity
ASD2306M5 SOT23-5L Adjustable 2500 Tape & Reel
ASD2306M5-1.2 SOT23-5L 1.2V 2500 Tape & Reel
ASD2306M5-1.8 SOT23-5L 1.8V 2500 Tape & Reel
ASD2306M5-3.3 SOT23-5L 3.3V 2500 Tape & Reel
ASD2306DF3308 DFN3X3-8 Adjustable 2500 Tape & Reel
ASD2306DF3308-1.2 DFN3X3-8 1.2V 2500 Tape & Reel
ASD2306 DF3308-1.8 DFN3X3-8 1.8V 2500 Tape & Reel
ASD2306 DF3308-3.3 DFN3X3-8 3.3V 2500 Tape & Reel
ASD2306
Micro Power 600mA, High PSRR, Fast Transient Linear Regulator
Golden Gate Integrated Circuits, Inc.                Page 9 of 10                        REV: 1.0       2012.08.08